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YMCA of Greater Boston 
Sandy Island Family Camp 

www.bostonycamps.org 
 

 
Sandy Island 2025 Price List 

 
Item Price 

Initial Deposit Adults 17+ (Due at Registration, Non-Refundable after Jan 1) $100 
Initial Deposit Child Aged 1-16 (Due at Registration, Non-Refundable after Jan 
1) 

$50 

Leave of Absence Fee (LOA) $225 
Wait List Fee (Due at Registration if you are seeking Right of First Refusal to a 
cabin/session you don’t currently control) 

$25 

Overnight Guest Senior 62+ $149 
Overnight Guest Adult 17+ $173 
Overnight Guest Junior/Teen (9-16) $146 
Overnight Guest CAVE (6-8) $121 
Overnight Guest Pre-School (3-5) $92 
Overnight Guest under 3 $25 
  
Day Guest Adult (6+ Hours) $70 
Day Guest 16 and under (6+ Hours) $32 
Day Guest (Under 6 hours, Per Meal) $27 
Water Taxi (8:00 AM – 10:00 PM) $70 
Water Taxi Overnight (10:01 PM – 7:59 AM) $134 
Mooring Fee Daily $32 
Mooring Fee Weekly $193 
Dock Fee Daily $48 
Dock Fee Weekly $300 
Storage Fee $50 

*LATE FEES are applicable to overnight guests booked with less than 2-weeks notice. 


